A 200 mm stroke has been added to
ø20 and ø25 sizes.
Specifications:
Same as the standard product
Weight ø20: 3.4 kg
ø25: 5.6 kg
Air Slide Table:
Long Stroke 200 mm Specification

*  For model selection procedures, refer to the MXS series in the Web Catalog.
MXS 20025 M9BWAS
How to Order
Bore size
20 20 mm
25 25 mm
Body option
Nil Standard type
L Symmetric type
Stroke
200
Number of auto switches
(Same as the standard type)
Auto switch
(Same as the standard type)
Adjuster option
(Same as the standard type)
*  Functional options and the port thread type (TN and TF specifications) are not available.
Features
SP173X-002E
P: VV
P.G. information
Point to Group
Specialized Product
Contact our sales office for delivery dates
and prices as this is a special model.
To ensure the safest possible operation of this product, please be sure to thoroughly read the
“Safety Instructions” in our “Best Pneumatics” catalog before use.Caution
©2017 SMC Corporation All Rights Reserved
4-14-1, SOTO-KANDA, CHIYODA-KU, TOKYO 101-0021, JAPAN   URL: http://www.smcworld.com
Dimensions: MXS20 (Standard Type)
MXS20-200
Pilot port  2 x Rc1/8
8 x M5 x 0.8  thread depth 10
Section C, E details
Cross-sectional view A-A
Cross-sectional view B-B
ø5H9 (+0.030
0 ) depth 5
ø5H9 (+0.030
0 ) depth 5
2 x M6 x 1  thread depth 13
5H
9
(+
0.
03
0
0
) d
ep
th
 5
6 x M6 x 1  thread depth 6.5
6 x M5 x 0.8  thread depth 8
7 x M6 x 1  thread depth 12
Air Slide Table: Long Stroke 200 mm Specification
MXS20-200, MXS25-200 P.G. information
Point to Group
Specialized Product
Dimensions: MXS20L (Symmetric Type)
MXS20L-200
*  Dimensions other than those shown below are the same as the standard type.
Adjuster Option (ø20)
MXS20-AS, AT, A With shock absorber MXS20-BS, BT, B
Stroke Adjustment Range� [mm]
Extension end Retraction end
0 to 5
Stroke Adjustment Range� [mm]
Extension end Retraction end
0 to 40 0 to 35
Pilot port side
Pilot port  2 x Rc1/8